
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

001

015

021

077

083

038

074

011

075

008

047

Name

Bruno Fusaro(SS)

José Eduardo Fusco(SA)

Leonardo Silva(SS)

Mauro Neueschwander(B)

Flávio Costa Martins(SS)

Igor  Rosa Amaral(B)

Gladson Cardoso(B)

Fernando Buzolo(B)

Cacá Rajão(SS)

Leonardo Lanza(SS)

Anderson Kindlenann(B)

Class

Super Sênior

Sênior A

Super Sênior

Sênior B

Super Sênior

Sênior B

Sênior B

Sênior B

Super Sênior

Super Sênior

Sênior B

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Diff

1.090

10.194

14.074

16.775

17.744

18.391

18.917

18.983

23.253

32.065

Total Tm

16:24.551

16:25.641

16:34.745

16:38.625

16:41.326

16:42.295

16:42.942

16:43.468

16:43.534

16:47.804

16:56.616

Best Tm

48.525

48.311

48.961

49.023

49.468

49.240

49.140

49.040

49.078

49.356

49.998

Nat/StateSponsor

Classificado por voltas
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Margin of Victory

1.090

Avg. Speed

87,756

Best Lap Tm

48.311

Best Spd

89,421

Best Lap by

015 - José Eduardo Fusco(SA)


